
EVENTS 4, 8, 13 & 14

RACE 13

201
02:22.720

Matt LEWIS

ROW

8 24

23

22

77
02:18.390

154
02:15.550

145
02:15.230

Cliff RANSLEY

Dave FITZPATRICK

Chris WICKETT

ROW

7 21

20

19

53
02:13.270

87
02:10.520

276
02:09.340

Philip BETTY

Shaun MULLIGAN

Ashley WILKINSON

ROW

6 18

17

16

130
02:06.270

3
02:03.490

171
02:02.360

Joe NORTON MEAD

Nick BEDFORD

Kevin COOPER

ROW

5 15

14

13

255
02:02.350

24
02:02.290

229
02:01.870

Alan FOSTER

Joao QUINTANEIRO

Robert BEVAN

ROW

4 12

11

10

203
02:01.650

75
02:01.610

125
02:01.250

Antony PERRETT

Neil LLOYD

Andy MOLNAR

ROW

3 9

8

7

187
02:00.560

207
02:00.140

191
02:00.070

Kevin ABRAHAMS

David SKELLINGTON

Kevin THURSTON

ROW

2 6

5

4

22
01:58.220

138
01:54.020

262
01:53.380

Rod GRAHAM

Mike KEMP

Dan PRITCHARD

ROW

1 3

2

1

POLE
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